BOYANUP

Wednesday 15th October 2025

BOYANUP STORE SALE

1400

Beef Steers:

Brunn Energy

SWS Pastoral

RF Ladyman & Sons
KN & JT Tucker

BW & MJ Paterson

G & CR Musitano
Darke Family Trust
DT Pyburne

TJ Billinghurst

D Hollins

ML Adams & L Tillman
Crombie Family Trust
WACOA Harvey
Yondalee Farms
Skaton Nominees

CD Sharp & Son

D Hollins

JR Taylor

Hilltop Greys

DA Miller

Taylor Ag Contracting
SH & DM Gentle

G &V Elks

Tilbrook Mining

GD & TA Walding

Beef Heifers:

J & B Meehan

DT Pyburne
Harper Agriculture
SWS Pastoral

CD Sharp & Son
Yondalee Farms
Darke Family Trust
BW & MJ Paterson
G & CR Musitano
DT Pyburne
Norsca Holdings
Crombie Family Trust

Angus steers 18-20 months
Simangus steers 16-18 months
Murray Grey Cross steers ~ 16-18 months
Murray Grey steers 16-18 months
Angus steers 16-18 months
Angus steers 16-18 months
Angus steers 16-18 months
Murray Grey steers 18 months
Angus steers 16-18 months
Angus steers 16-18 months

Angus & Murray Grey steers 16-18 months

Angus steers 16-18 months
Angus steers 18 months
Angus steers 16-18 months
Angus cross steers 16-18 months
Angus-Gelbvieh steers 16-18 months
Murray Grey steers 16-18 months
Angus cross steers 16-18 months
Murray Grey steers 14-16 months
Limousin cross steers 12-14 months
Angus & Speckle Park steers 12-14 months
Angus steers 14 months
Murray Grey cross steers  10-12 months
Angus cross steers 6-8 months
Murray Grey steers 6-8 months
Angus cross heifers 18-20 months
Murray Grey heifers 18 months
Angus cross heifers 16-18 months
Simangus heifers 16-18 months
Angus Gelbvieh heifers 16-18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months400kg
Murray Grey heifers 18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months

CATTLE

LIGHTWEIGHT CATTLE INTERFACED ON 'v AuctionsPlus

380-450kg
400-450kg
400-450kg
400-420kg

400kg

400kg
350-400kg
400-450kg
400-450kg
400-440kg
350-400kg
400-440kg

400kg
380-450kg
270-320kg
400-450kg

400kg

430-450kg
350-400kg
320-380kg
300-340kg

340kg
300-350kg
350-350kg
280-320kg

350-400kg
360-400kg
340-380kg
400-450kg
400-450kg
380-450kg
350-400kg

400kg

360-400kg
420-480kg
400-440kg

Beef Heifers (Cont):

Skaton Nominees 10
Judy Mitchell 7
CA Panetta 6
IE Affleck 5
RF Ladyman & Sons 5
Yourdamung Grazing 5
RG &N Gibbs 35
Hilltop Greys 10
DA Miller 20
Taylor Ag Contracting 20
Capercup 8
WACOA Harvey 15
G & VElks 10
Tilbrook Mining 15

GD & TA Walding 10

First Cross Steers:

MR Piggott 25
WACOA Harvey 10
LJ & RA Brennen 30
Hayes Farm 15

Dairy Steers:

S & J Hunter 12
M Tosana 30
JR Taylor 12
W Challis Consultancies 15
Hayes Farm 12
CA Panetta 30
WACOA Harvey 20
Elgin Dairies 20

RB & H Mountford 15

First Cross Heifers:

WACOA Harvey 10
West & Haggerty 12
Breeders:

JR Taylor 10

Commencing at 9am

1400

Angus cross heifers 16-18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months
Angus cross heifers 18 months
Murray Grey cross heifers  16-18 months
Angus heifers 16-18 months
Angus heifers 14-16 months
Murray Grey heifers 14-16 months
Limousin cross heifers 12-14 months
Angus & Speckle Park heifers12-14 months
Red Angus heifers 12-14 months
Angus heifers 10-12 months
Murray Grey cross heifers ~ 10-12 months
Angus cross heifers 6-8 months
Murray Grey heifers 6-8 months
Angus-Friesian steers 20-22 months
Angus-Friesian steers 8-10 months
Angus-Friesian steers 6-8 months
Angus-Friesian steers 6-8 months
Friesian steers 20-24 months
Friesian steers 20-22 months
Friesian steers 18-20 months
Friesian steers 16-20 months
Friesian steers 12-14 months
Friesian steers 8-10 months
Friesian steers 8-10 months
Friesian steers 6-8 months
Friesian steers 6-8 months
Angus-Friesian heifers 8-10 months
Angus-Friesian heifers 6-8 months

270-320kg
450-480kg

300k

450kg
400-450kg

400kg
320-360kg
350-400kg
320-380kg
300-340kg

340kg
250-380kg
300-350kg
350-350kg
280-320kg

PTIC Angus cross mixed aged cows with calves at foot.

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au — sales calendar.
Further nominations are now being accepted.

RECEIVAL DEADLINES

Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle to be sold by liveweight are to be delivered by 5pm the afternoon prior.
Appraisal cattle are to be delivered by Tuesday 5pm or strictly by 7am on sale day.

For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620
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